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General Information

Planned startdate
Article number
Customer code
Technical description
Sales description
Product

Country of origin

Packaging item

Commodity code

March 2021
80003982

ALP.YO.PF.C.572.WS.C.C.G150.E

Alpro Fermented soya product with passionfruit layer, Greek style 6x150g

BE

PO01015 - PO.ALP.YO.SOY.PF.C.572.C.G150.E

Consumer unit

Composition

EAN

Dimensions WxDxH
Net weight

Gross weight

Tar weight

Indication of lot code
Storage conditions

1x1x1x150g (C)Cup
5411188121237

95 x 95 x 475 mm

0.150 kg

0.159 kg

0.009 kg

MWWDD HH:MM
Min: 1°C

Max : 7 °C

Ingredients Listing (English)

INGREDIENTS:

Soya base (Water, Hulled soya beans (12.6%)), Passion fruit (10%) (Juice from concentrate (6%), Fruit (4%)), Sugar,

Stabilisers (Pectins, Guar gum), Maize starch, Acidity regulators (Sodium citrates, Citric acid), Calcium (Tri-calciumcitrate),
Natural flavouring, Sea salt, Lemon extract, Safflower extract, Antioxidants (Tocopherol-rich extract, Fatty acid esters of

ascorbic acid), Vitamins (B12, D2), Yogurt cultures (S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus)

Nutrition (Typical values)

per
Energy 341 kJ /81 kcal 512 kJ/ 122 keal
Fat 27¢g 41¢g
of which
- Saturates 05g 08¢g
- mono-unsaturates 0.6¢ 09¢
- poly-unsaturates L.og 24¢
Carbohydrate 85¢g 128 ¢
of which
- Sugars 74¢g 11.1g
Fibre l4g 21g
Protein 48¢ 72¢g
Salt 028 ¢ 042 ¢
Vitamins
-D 0.60 pg (12%*) 0.90 pg (18%%*)
-E 1.0 mg (8%%*) 1.5 mg (13%*)
-C 0.00 mg (0%*) 0.00 mg (0%*)
- Thiamin 0.00 mg (0%%*) 0.00 mg (0%%*)
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- Riboflavin (BZ) 0.00 mg (0%*) 0.00 mg (0%*)
_BI2 0.30 pg (12%%*) 0.45 pg (18%%*)
Minerals
- Calcium 96 mg (12%%*) 144 mg (12%%*)
* of the nutrient reference values (NRVs)
Lactose nil nil
Sodium 0.11g 0.17¢g
RI Adult - Per Serving Size 150 G RI %
Energy 122kcal 6
Fat 4.1g 6
Saturates 0.8¢g 4
Sugars 11.1g 12
Salt 042¢g 7
Allergen listing (EU legislation)
- Celery and products thereof NO
- Cereals containing gluten ( i.e. wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut or their hybridised strains) and products thereof NO
(conc > 20ppm)
- Crustaceans and products thereof NO
- Eggs and products thereof NO
- Fish and products thereof NO
- Lactose NO
- Lupin and products thereof NO
- Cow's milk protein and products thereof NO
- Molluscs and products thereof NO
- Mustard and products thereof NO
- Nuts i. e. Almond, Hazelnut, Walnut, Cashew, Pecan nut, Brazil nut, Pistachio nut, Macadamia nut and Queensland nut NO
and products thereof
- Peanuts and products thereof NO
- Sesame seeds and products thereof NO
- Soybeans and products thereof YES
- Sulphure dioxide and sulphites (E220 to E227) (concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/1 SO2) NO

Nutritional claims
High in plant protein
Naturally low in fat.
Source of calcium

May contain claims
May contain traces of nuts (no peanuts).

Free from claims
Free from dairy and gluten.
Naturally lactose free.

Other claims

100% plant-based.

Serving suggestion

Reference intake of an average adult (8 400 kJ /2 000 kcal)

Regulatory names
Fermented soya product with passion fruit, and added calcium and vitamins.

Storage conditions

Keep refrigerated.

Do not freeze.

Best before: see top of pack.
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Usage conditions

Soya products fit in a varied and balanced diet. For more info see website.

Packaging weight detail

Adhesive

Barrier

Bioplastics

EVOH

HDPE

Bio-PE

Lacquer

LDPE

Non recycled steel

Non recycled wood

Non recycled aluminium
Non recycled papercardboard
Non recycled totalplastic
Others

recycled PET

PA

PET

PP

PS

PVC

Recycled aluminium
Recycled steel

Recycled wood
Recycled papercardboard
Recycled Total Plastic
Glass

Inclusive lower level

0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
072 g
0.00g
0.00g
0.04 ¢
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
740 g
0.60¢g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g

Exclusive lower level

0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
072 g
0.00g
0.00g
0.04 ¢
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
740 g
0.60¢g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g
0.00g

Distribution unit

Constitution tray
EAN

Barcodetype
Dimensions WxDxH

Total height (incl destacking part/cams)

Net weight
Gross weight
Tar weight

2x3x1

5411188121244

EAN128

199 x 296 x 49 mm

49 mm

0.900 kg
1.033 kg
0.133 kg

Packaging weight detail

Adhesive
Barrier
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Bioplastics 0.00 g 0.00 g
EVOH 0.00 g 0.00 g
HDPE 0.00 g 0.00 g
Bio-PE 0.00g 0.00g
Lacquer 0.00g 0.00¢g
LDPE 0.00g 0.00g
Non recycled steel 0.00 g 0.00¢g
Non recycled wood 0.00 g 0.00¢g
Non recycled aluminium 432¢g 0.00 g
Non recycled papercardboard 044 ¢ 044 ¢
Non recycled totalplastic 0.00 g 0.00¢g
Others 024 ¢ 0.00 g
recycled PET 0.00¢g 0.00g
PA 0.00 g 0.00g
PET 0.00g 0.00g
PP 4440 ¢g 0.00g
PS 3.60 g 0.00g
PVC 0.00g 0.00g
Recycled aluminium 0.00¢g 0.00¢g
Recycled steel 0.00 g 0.00 g
Recycled wood 0.00 g 0.00 g
Recycled papercardboard 7940 g 7940 g
Recycled Total Plastic 0.00 g 0.00 g
Glass 0.00 g 0.00 g
Pallet

Type of pallet Chep HT wood pallet 100x120

Pallet dimensions 1000 x 1200 x 162 mm

Cases per pallet 480

Layers per pallet 24

Cases per layer 20

Layer height 49 mm

Palletvolume 1.678 m3

Pallet quantity 432 kg

EAN

Dimensions WxDxH 1000 x 1200 x 1398 mm

Net weight 432.000 kg

Gross weight 528.968 kg

Tar weight 96.968 kg

Packaging weight detail

Adhesive

Barrier

Bioplastics

EVOH

HDPE

Bio-PE

Lacquer

LDPE

Non recycled steel

Non recycled wood

Non recycled aluminium
Non recycled papercardboard
Non recycled totalplastic
Others

recycled PET

PA

PET

PP
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Inclusive lower level

0.00 g
0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g
263.00 g
0.00 g
28,000.00 g
2,073.60 g
230.54 g
0.00 g
115.20 g
0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g
21,312.00 g
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Exclusive lower level

0.00 g
0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g
263.00 g
0.00 g
28,000.00 g
0.00 g
2012 ¢
0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g

0.00 g
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PS 1,728.00 g 0.00 g
PVC 0.00g 0.00 g
Recycled aluminium 0.00 g 0.00 g
Recycled steel 0.00 g 0.00 g
Recycled wood 0.00 g 0.00 g
Recycled papercardboard 43,188.00 g 5,076.00 g
Recycled Total Plastic 0.00 g 0.00 g
Glass 0.00¢g 0.00 g
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